
FORM - Sculpting Stylers
Shine Crafter Wax
Microweb Fiber 
Craft Clay 
Matte Putty 
Molding Mud 
Liquid Steel 
Gel Forte 
Texturizer 
Mousse Forte 
Re-Shaper 
Shaper Fierce 
Shaper Zero Gravity 
Volupt Spray 
Texture Maker
Drynamic Dry Shampoo
Drynamic Dry Shampoo
Eruptek
Resintek

FLAUNT - Shine Stylers
Trilliant 
Shine Define 
Liquid Gloss 
Shine Shaker

FLOW - Essential Caring Stylers
Taming Elixir 
Whipped Crème 
Thickefy Foam 
Potion 9 
Potion 9 
Potion 9 Lite 
Stylixir 
Stylbrid 9

FOUNDATION - To Clean & Condition 
Trilliance Shampoo 
Trilliance  Conditioner 
Hydre Shampoo 
Hydre Conditioner 
Hydre Treatment 
Penetraitt Shampoo 
Penetraitt Conditioner 
Penetraitt Treatment 
Volupt Shampoo 
Volupt Conditioner 
Color Ignite Mono Shampoo 
Color Ignite Mono Conditioner 
Color Ignite Multi Shampoo
Color Ignite Multi Conditioner

*Recommended Retail Prices are non-binding and all prices are at the sole discretion of the salon.

140ml
150ml
200ml
150ml
50ml
150ml
150ml
200ml

250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
150ml
250ml
250ml
150ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
200ml
250ml
200ml

£21.90
£20.50
£21.90
£24.90
£13.40
£24.90
£20.50
£27.00

£14.30
£17.50
£14.30
£17.50
£20.50
£14.30
£17.50
£20.50
£14.30
£17.50
£14.30
£17.50
£14.30
£17.50

50g
45ml
50g
75g
75g
150ml
200ml
150ml
200ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
150ml
150ml
212ml
75ml
75ml
75ml

150ml
200ml
50ml
75ml

£17.50
£17.50
£17.50
£17.50
£17.50
£20.80
£20.80
£20.80
£20.80
£16.90
£16.90
£16.90
£21.90
£21.90
£20.20
£10.00
£26.50
£26.50

£21.60
£20.40
£24.30
£20.40
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