PRICE LIST 2015

PROFESSIONAL SEBASTIAN

FLOW - Essential Caring Stylers

Taming Elixir	140ml	£21.90
Whipped Crème	150ml	£20.50
Thickefy Foam	200ml	£21.90
Potion 9	150ml	£24.90
Potion 9	50ml	£13.40
Potion 9 Lite	150ml	£24.90
Stylixir	150ml	£20.50
Stylbrid 9	200ml	£27.00

FOUNDATION - To Clean & Condition

Trilliance Shampoo	250ml	£14.30
Trilliance Conditioner	250ml	£17.50
Hydre Shampoo	250ml	£14.30
Hydre Conditioner	250ml	£17.50
Hydre Treatment	150ml	£20.50
Penetraitt Shampoo	250ml	£14.30
Penetraitt Conditioner	250ml	£17.50
Penetraitt Treatment	150ml	£20.50
Volupt Shampoo	250ml	£14.30
Volupt Conditioner	250ml	£17.50
Color Ignite Mono Shampoo	250ml	£14.30
Color Ignite Mono Conditioner	200ml	£17.50
Color Ignite Multi Shampoo	250ml	£14.30
Color Ignite Multi Conditioner	200ml	£17.50

FORM - Sculpting Stylers

Shine Crafter Wax	50g	£17.50	
Microweb Fiber	45ml	£17.50	
Craft Clay	50g	£17.50	
Matte Putty	75g	£17.50	
Molding Mud	75g	£17.50	
Liquid Steel	150ml	£20.80	
Gel Forte	200ml	£20.80	
Texturizer	150ml	£20.80	
Mousse Forte	200ml	£20.80	
Re-Shaper	400ml	£16.90	
Shaper Fierce	400ml	£16.90	
Shaper Zero Gravity	400ml	£16.90	
Volupt Spray	150ml	£21.90	
Texture Maker	150ml	£21.90	
Drynamic Dry Shampoo	212ml	£20.20	
Drynamic Dry Shampoo	75ml	£10.00	
Eruptek	75ml	£26.50	
Resintek	75ml	£26.50	

FLAUNT - Shine Stylers

Trilliant	150ml	£21.60
Shine Define	200ml	£20.40
Liquid Gloss	50ml	£24.30
Shine Shaker	75ml	£20.40

*Recommended Retail Prices are non-binding and all prices are at the sole discretion of the salon.